
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.
121
47
67
2
8
9

12
14
16
24
27
28
29
38
39
44
45
51
56
58
61
69
77
84
86
87
92
96
97

100
103
111
112
133
144
174
181
313
717

Name
Joniran Saling
Marcelo Dias
André Escomparim
Gustavo Herrera
Daniel Mendonça
Rodrigo Sampaio
Jose Benedito T D Rodrigues Neto
Lucas Barros
Babi Paz
Wesler Godoy
Marlon Felizardo
Marcelo Alberto da Cruz
Rodrigo de Assis F Souza
Ricardo Miguel Negretto
Nickolas Iatauro
André Paiato
Roque E dos Santos
Michel Keller
Alex Pires
Edilson Souza Andrade
Tiago Pavanelli
Paulinho Kamba
Pablo Moyses
José Albuquerque
Edson Errera
Rafael dos S Nunes
Bener Martins de Miranda
Alen de Santana Modesto
César Donvito
Guilherme Emmer
Pedro Barata
Edson Luiz
Douglas Moreira
Thiago Lopes Terra
Marcelo Cortes
Sérgio Prates
Everton Felizardo
Fabiano Schramm Hazan
Taciano Nunes

Laps
4
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Tm
1:43.023
2:51.861

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+1:08.838
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

In Lap
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Spd
129,117

77,400
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Marca
BMW
HONDA
BMW
KAWASAKI
BMW
BMW
SUZUKI
BMW
BMW
SUZUKI
BMW
BMW
BMW
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
BMW
SUZUKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
HONDA
MV AUGUSTA
YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Modelo
S 1000 RR
CBR 1000 RR
S 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
S 1000 RR
S 1000 RR
GSX-R 1000
S 1000 RR
S 1000 RR
GSX-R 1000
S 1000 RR
S 1000 RR
S 1000 RR
YZF-R1
ZX 10 R
S 1000 RR
GSX-R 1000
S 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
ZX 10 R
GSX-R 750
ZX 10 R
S 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
CBR 1000 RR
F4
YZF-R1
CBR 1000 RR
CBR 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
YZF-R1
S 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
ZX 10 R
ZX 10 R
ZX 10 R
S 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
ZX 10 R

Equipe
SPEED RACING
CORUJAO MOTOVELOCIDADE
AM RACE
MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING
MPM RACING
SBK RIO
ERRERA RACING SPORT
BARROS RACING
BARROS RACING
THE DOCTORS CURITIBA
IMPRIME RACING TEAM
BH RACING
EUROVILLE
NEGRETTO RACING
PITICO RACE
PAIATO RACING

MOTO 3
CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM
CORUJAO MOTOVELOCIDADE
MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING
KF CORVAL RACING TEAM
BH RACING
PITICO RACE
ERRERA RACING SPORT
TOM MOTOS RACING
MG MOBILE
KF CORVAL RACING TEAM
CIGANO RACING
SBK RIO
CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM
MAMUTE RACING
SPEED RACING
THE DOCTORS CURITIBA
SBK RIO
MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING
IMPRIME RACING TEAM
MAMUTE RACING
MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo

7a e 8a ETAPAS MOTO 1000 GP CURITIBA/PR
GP LIGHT

2o TREINO LIVRE - GP LIGHT

Practice (25:00 Time)

AUT INTERNACIONAL DE CURITIBA 3,695 Km

14/12/2012 14:20
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